

Misc(Guardian)- 28/2015

25/10.01.19

To day is fixed for hearing hearing of the petition dated
11.10.2018 if any in the mean time.

Petitioner and O.P. files separate petition
and praying for time on the ground stated
in their petitions served to the petitioner.

Considered,prayer are allowed.

Another petition is files by the O.P.
and praying for time for filing W/O
as stated therein.

Considered,prayer is allowed.

Fix 12.03.2019 for hearing /W.O. if any in the
mean time.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.