

33'
26/2/20

To day is fixed for hearing of the BCh of 11.10.18.
and I live w/o it any in the mean time.
Belive. files taxider through to Adv.
o.p files are adjourned BCh. and praying for.
time adjourned the case as stated therein.
considered, prayer is allowed
Hx 26/2/20 for Hg of the BCh of 11.10.18 & w/o
it any in the mean time

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj