

Misc(Guardian)-28/2015

35/25.06.2020

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 11-10-2018 and W/O if any in the mean time.

Parties take no steps.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 30-09-2020 for hearing of the petition dated 11-10-2018 and W/O if any in the mean time.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj