

Misc(g) -28 -2015
CNR-WBUD01-000699-2015
Present : Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00597) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

41/26-05-2021

Record is put up today vide Hon'ble High Court's No. 1893-RG dated 30-04-2021.

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dated 11-10-2018 and W.O if any in the mean time.

Parties take no steps.

A resolution dated 21.05.2021 submitted by Local Bar,

Raiganj praying for not pass any adverse order.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 05-08-2021 for hearing of petition dated 11-10-2018 and W.O if any
in the mean time.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj