

Misc. (G) 22 of 2025
CNR:WBUD01-002184-2025
Present: Sri Subhrajit Basu (WB01238) ,
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 06

Dated 15.06.2026

Today is fixed for filing draft copy of notice.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira. He also files draft copy of notice in duplicate with firisty.

Sdr. is directed to check the same and files his report as the same is correct or not for paper publication.

D. A. is directed to place the same before the Sdr. for files his report.

Fix 13.08.2026 for report of Sdr.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj